AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 10, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 Miscellaneous SONZS . . . . . . v v i e e e e e e e e e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Miscellaneous songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir
LifeSinus.lha mods/misc
Productions.
Protector.lha mods/misc
RainbowWarrior.lha mods/misc
rno-r051.1lha mods/misc
Breakbeat chi
rno-r052.1lha mods/misc
SPL_Sanxion.lha mods/misc
StarGoose.lha mods/misc

TheFight .mpg mods/misc

Size Age Description

31K
54K
933K

258K
28K
6K

[e))

[ SN

XM Acid Jazz by Mr.Lou / Dewfall <

Custom module from ’'Protector’
Custom module from ’Rainbow Warriors’
Rno-records release no.51 by Xhaust ( <«

Rno-records release no.52 by Tang (tekno)
SOPROL module called ’'Sanxion’
Custom module from ’Star Goose’

MP3 Dance by Mr.Lou / Dewfall Productions.
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